
勇み足

下手出し投げ

腕捻り

１位

突き出し

２位

３位

（沖・中部農林）

和宇慶一騎 （沖・中部農林）

一木 隆冶 （福・希望が丘）

龍山 和彦 （鹿・古仁屋）

和宇慶一騎

菅間 勇介 初段 （鹿・鹿実）

26

27

28 和宇慶一騎

菅間 隆介 弐段

22

23

24

25

21

14

15

16

17

20

個人８０Kｇ未満級トーナメント

18

19

9

10

11

12

13

7

8

水鳥川 優 初段

伊藤 和貴

（沖・中部農林）

2

3

4

5

6

（鹿・鹿実）

木山 玲次 （長・猶興館）

矢野 雅敏 （大・日田林工）

土肥 真也 （熊・文徳）

（福・希望が丘）

寺山 健太 （佐・唐津青翔）

久場 兼蔵 （沖・興南）

木山 悠太 初段 （長・猶興館）

（佐・唐津青翔）

増山 翼 弐段 （福・希望が丘）

前田盛 海 （沖・興南）

松永 周三

菅間 勇介 初段 （鹿・鹿実）

森 駿也 （宮・門川）

大森 勇人 （大・日田林工）

野田 晃平 初段 （福・希望が丘）

（福・希望が丘）

普天間 要 （沖・中部農林）

今井 大樹 （大・宇佐産科）

龍山 和彦 （鹿・古仁屋）

石田 駿太 （長・猶興館）

運道 慎 （沖・興南）

山下 力也 （佐・唐津青翔）

（大・日田林工）小野 直輝

（長・北松農）

福山 聖和 初段 （鹿・鹿商）

一木 隆冶 （福・希望が丘）

石橋 大地

1 今村 礼人 （熊・文徳）

寄り切り

不戦勝

寄り切り

寄り切り

上手出し投げ

下手投げ

寄り倒し

ひっかけ

寄り切り

上手出し投げ

押し出し

寄り倒し

押し出し

寄り切り

引き落とし

下手投げ

上手投げ

浴びせ倒し

上手投げ

㉞

引き落とし

押し出し

居反り



１位

２位

３位

安田 貴浩 参段 （鹿・樟南）

元杉 考志 参段 （熊・文徳）

元杉 考志 参段 （熊・文徳）

田上 元気 弐段 （熊・熊農）

和宇慶賢人 （沖・中部農林）

5

3

4

増輪 翔平

玉城 孝太

寄り切り

はたき込み

個人８０Kg以上１００Kｇ未満級トーナメント

（沖・中部農林）

2 片村 光助 弐段 （熊・文徳）

（長・諫早農）

1 松尾 潤一

（長・諫早農）

（鹿・鹿商）

（福・希望が丘）

大森 勇亮

赤田 理徳 初段

榮 豊志樹 初段

（大・宇佐）広岡 聖司

梅野 勝満 初段

田上 元気 弐段

坪山 晃大 弐段 （鹿・鹿実）

井上 優輝 初段 （福・希望が丘）

（沖・首里）

蒲池 弘一 （佐・多久）

吉 数馬 初段

比嘉 雄紀

（鹿・樟南）

元杉 考志 参段 （熊・文徳）

大庭勝太郎 初段 （熊・文徳）

松永 渓嵩 初段 （福・希望が丘）

中田 孝太 （佐・唐津青翔）

中村 恭太 初段 （長・諫早農）

佐久間幹也 弐段 （熊・熊農）

参段 （鹿・樟南）

儀間 壮識

原口 拳汰 弐段 （鹿・鹿実）

（長・諫早農）

（宮・鵬翔）

参段 （熊・文徳）

（大・宇佐）

19

20

21

6

7

8

12

13

14

15

16

17

古川 智貴

22

25

竹山 裕太

26

34

35 中島 凌 初段

30

樋口 将輝

山崎 聡

田中 宏和

33

31

10

32

（福・希望が丘）

（大・中津東）

（沖・中部農林）

坂元 力

平田 太郎

（佐・多久）

（佐・唐津青翔）

9

（熊・熊農）

（宮・門川）

18 和宇慶賢人

24

23

（長・猶興館）

金田龍太郎

27

28

29

上手投げ

（大・佐伯豊南）

安田 貴浩

寄り切り

寄り切り

11

南濱 直樹 （宮・鵬翔）

（沖・北部農林）

寄り切り

寄り倒し

寄り切り

突き落とし

㉞

押し出し

上手投げ

寄り切り

叩き込み

突き落とし

寄り切り

押し出し

引き落とし

寄り倒し

押し出し

寄り切り

上手投げ

寄り切り

押し出し

押し倒し

不戦勝

掬い投げ

不戦勝

突き出し

下手投げ

下手投げ

寄り切り

叩き込み

押し出し



１位

２位

３位

３位

山本 浩太 （沖・中部農林）

坂元 元規 参段 （鹿・鹿商）

梅崎 恭輔 （福・福岡魁誠）

由留部圭祐 （福・福岡魁誠）

21

22

23

24

個人１００Kｇ以上級トーナメント

（大・中津東）

17

18

19

20

32

25

26

27

28

31

29

30

15

16

9

10

11

12

13

14

小田 鷹也 （宮・門川)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

中島 一世 （大・日田林工）

小永 佑也 弐段 （熊・熊本農）

米須 貴良 （沖・中部農林）

前田 拓海 弐段 （鹿・樟南）

上岡 祐介 （大・楊志館）

梅崎 恭輔 （福・福岡魁誠）

新屋 優平 参段 （鹿・鹿商）

草野 紀聖 （長・諫早農）

福里 勇弥 （沖・中部農林）

吉木 優友 （福・福岡魁誠）

伊藤 羅王 弐段 （福・希望が丘）

高木 剛 弐段 （長・諫早農）

参段 （鹿・鹿商）

島袋 泰至 （沖・北部農林）

東名 聖司

野上 健吾

（大・楊志館）

多久 守 弐段 （熊・熊本農）

吉原 健路 （宮・鵬翔）

永井 達幸

與那嶺海斗 （沖・中部農林）

牧園 真悟 弐段 （鹿・樟南）

島本 真志 弐段 （長・諫早農）

由留部圭祐 （福・福岡魁誠）

石松 佑哉 （大・日田林工）

林 徹平 参段 （鹿・鹿商）

山本 浩太 （沖・中部農林）

田中 友博 弐段 （熊・文徳）

宮城 圭佑 （沖・中部農林）

榮 大豊 参段

（宮・鵬翔）岩田 博輝

（鹿・鹿商）

1 河津 大飛 （大・日田林工）

藤 将志 （福・福岡魁誠）

34 野口 拓磨 （大・日田林工）

33 山城 将吾 （沖・中部農林）

36 中村 建太 弐段 （熊・文徳）

35 阿比留裕助 （長・長崎鶴洋）

38 吉田 博貴 （長・猶興館）

37 一ノ瀬康人 （福・福岡魁誠）

40 濱野 和馬 初段 （熊・文徳）

39 森 慎太郎 （大・中津東）

42 坂元 元規 参段 （鹿・鹿商）

41 伊藤爆羅騎 （福・希望が丘）

突き落とし

押し出し

突き落とし

上手投げ

下手捻り

寄り切り

上手投げ

押し出し

上手投げ

突き出し

押し出し

突き出し

下手投げ

小手投げ

寄り倒し

下手投げ

突き落とし

押し出し

寄り切り

掬い投げ

寄り切り

下手投げ

寄り切り

寄り切り

引き落とし

上手投げ

下手捻り

掬い投げ

はたき込み

送り出し

押し出し

上手投げ

寄り切り

寄り切り

掬い投げ

上手投げ

押し出し

下手出し投げ

寄り倒し

寄り切り

首投げ



１位

２位

３位

参段 （鹿・鹿商）

坂元 元規 参段 （鹿・鹿商）

上岡 祐介 （大・楊志館）

元杉 考志 参段 （熊・文徳）

坂元 元規

梅崎 恭輔 （福・福岡魁誠）

（大・中津東）

個人無差別級トーナメント

1 高木 剛 弐段 （長・諫早農）
寄り切り

水鳥川 優 初段 （福・希望が丘）

元杉 考志 参段

（沖・中部農林）與那嶺海斗

（熊・文徳）

森 慎太郎

山下 力也 （佐・唐津青翔）

安田 貴浩 参段 （鹿・樟南）

小田 鷹也 （宮・門川）

松尾 潤一 （佐・唐津青翔）

山崎 聡 （宮・鵬翔）

佐久間幹也 弐段 （熊・熊本農）

永井 達幸 参段 （鹿・鹿商）

上岡 祐介 （大・楊志館）

山本 浩太 （沖・中部農林）

島本 真志 弐段 （長・諫早農）

由留部圭祐 （福・福岡魁誠）

小永 佑也 弐段 （熊・熊本農）

蒲池 弘一 （佐・多久）

野上 健吾 （大・中津東）

（宮・門川）

榮 大豊 参段 （鹿・鹿商）

梅崎 恭輔 （福・福岡魁誠）

梅野 勝満 初段 （長・諫早農）

（沖・中部農林）

一ノ瀬康人 （福・福岡魁誠）

福里 勇弥 （沖・中部農林）

河津 大飛 （大・日田林工）

（長・諫早農）

田中 友博 弐段 （熊・文徳）

南濱 直樹 （宮・鵬翔）

樋口 将輝 （佐・多久）

（鹿・鹿商）

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

草野 紀聖

9

10

11

12

坂元 元規 参段

和宇慶一騎

竹山 裕太

17

18

19

20

13

14

15

16

31

32

25

26

27

28

寄り切り

寄り切り

切り返し

寄り切り

29

30

21

22

23

24

掬い投げ

下手投げ

寄り切り

寄り切り

突き倒し

不戦勝

押し出し

突き出し

押し出し

寄り切り

押し出し

押し出し

寄り切り

突き出し

小手投げ

寄り切り

浴びせ倒し

上手投げ

押し出し

寄り切り

押し出し

寄り倒し

切り返し

寄り切り

掛け投げ

寄り切り



回 順序 東 西

回 順序

回 順序

猶興館高等学校 （長崎県）

（宮崎県）⑦ 日田林工高等学校 （大分県） 門川高等学校

中部農林高等学校 （沖縄県）

楊志館高等学校 （大分県）

⑤ 鹿児島商業高等学校 （鹿児島県） 希望が丘高等学校 （福岡県）

④

② 文徳高等学校 （熊本県） 樟南高等学校 （鹿児島県）

③ 諫早農業高等学校 （長崎県） 熊本農業高等学校 （熊本県）

（最小得点校） 門川高等学校 （宮崎県）

西

第
三
回
戦

① 鵬翔高等学校 （宮崎県） 北部農林高等学校 （沖縄県）

鹿児島商業高等学校 （鹿児島県）

猶興館高等学校 （長崎県）

日田林工高等学校 （大分県）

西

第
二
回
戦

鵬翔高等学校 （宮崎県）

北部農林高等学校 （沖縄県）

諫早農業高等学校 （長崎県）

熊本農業高等学校 （熊本県）

門川高等学校 （宮崎県）

⑧ （最小得点校） 日田林工高等学校 （大分県）

⑦ 中部農林高等学校 （沖縄県）

猶興館高等学校 （長崎県）

⑥ 唐津青翔高等学校 （佐賀県） 希望が丘高等学校 （福岡県）

（大分県）

④ 福岡魁誠高等学校 （福岡県） 熊本農業高等学校 （熊本県）

③ 諫早農業高等学校 （長崎県）

福岡魁誠高等学校 （福岡県）

東

（鹿児島県）

② 文徳高等学校 （熊本県） 北部農林高等学校 （沖縄県）

⑦ 中部農林高等学校 （沖縄県）

⑧

第
一
回
戦

⑧ （最小得点校）

⑥ 唐津青翔高等学校 （佐賀県）

⑤ 唐津青翔高等学校 （佐賀県）

⑥ 希望が丘高等学校 （福岡県）

③ 福岡魁誠高等学校 （福岡県）

④ 楊志館高等学校 （大分県）

① 文徳高等学校 （熊本県）

② 樟南高等学校 （鹿児島県）

団体予選試合順序

① 鵬翔高等学校 （宮崎県） 樟南高等学校

東

⑤ 鹿児島商業高等学校 （鹿児島県）

楊志館高等学校


